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Climatop models are designed to be used in locations where ambient (room) temperature deviates  
from the medication storage temperature area of +15C° – +25C°. Typical installation locations are  
sun exposed areas, wind rooms and locations close to heating sources.

The standard product has 16 storage compartments in two columns of which 2 are large, 6 are  
mid-sized and 8 are small. One or two mid-sized compartments can be equipped with cool boxes  
for delivery of products requiring refrigeration. 

Standard Climatop color is RAL9003 Signal white, all sides painted. Other whitish RAL-colors are  
available by order (see the spec below). About 25% of the exterior surface can be covered with multi-color 
stickers or printed graphics. Dark colors are not available. Please contact Remomedi sales for details.

Remomedi PickupPharmacy lockers are designed for hospitals, pharmacies and pharmacy chains:

Remomedi is pharmacies’ partner in implementing omnichannel strategies including  

automated parcel delivery through locker stations. We offer turnkey solutions from product development  

to network operations and maintenance. Our unique solutions help pharmacies save money  

and offer the best customer experience for end-users.

Burglar and fireproof steel structure
Build-in encrypted wireless communication
Temperature zones 2–8°C and 15–25°C

Build-in multipoint temperature control and alert system
Works together with access control in a draught lobby
Modular, expandable

Standard model 10111 Climatop models Climatop with Add-on locker,  
32 doors
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Technical specifications

MODEL Standard Climatop
Cool

Climatop
Cool+

Climatop
Cool + Heat

Remomedi is pharmacies’ partner in implementing omnichannel strategies including  

automated parcel delivery through locker stations. We offer turnkey solutions from product development  

to network operations and maintenance. Our unique solutions help pharmacies save money  

and offer the best customer experience for end-users.

Model number

Ambient temperature range for                
+15C° to +25C° storage

10121

+15C° to +30C°

RAL9001, RAL9002, RAL9010, RAL9012, RAL9016, RAL9018

10131

+15C° to +35C°

10141

+5C° to +35C°

10111

7 inch multitouch - no display on add-on locker 

1D and 2D scanning on mobile phone screens or paper 

 

IoT 4G LTE or Cable 

Encrypted one-way w/Stay-alive messaging 

 

Remomedi PickupPharmacy and VideoPharmacy SW v1+ 

Remomedi White label PickupPharmacy Custom SW

Doors

Door customization

Maximum number of doors

Add-on locker model number

Cool boxes

Cool box temperature

Temperature control

Product size W x D x H [mm]

Weight [kg +/-0.5 kg]

Weight w/ one cool box [kg +/-0.5kg] 

Weight w/ two cool boxes [kg +/-0.5kg] 

Weight/m² [kg +/-0.5kg] 

Power supply 

Peak power consumption [W]

MECHANICS

Build material

Exterior color

Optional colors

Interior color

COOLING

Refrigeration technology 

Refrigerant Climatop 

Refrigerant Cool box 

Coolant quantity max. [g] 

Heating technology 

USER INTERFACE 

Display 

Optical reader 

COMMUNICATION

Network connection 

Communication security 

BACKEND SW COMPATIBILY 

Standard 

Custom & Integrations

10112

856 x 450 x 1851

166

176

186

99

30

Any RAL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

x

10112

856 x 450 x 2030 

177

187

197

104

110V-230V, 50-60Hz

70

90

x

10132

856 x 450 x 2030 

177

187

197

104

80

90

x

10142

856 x 450 x 2030

190

200

210

112

250

100

Electro-resistive

16 - 2 large, 6 mid-sized, 8 small in two columns 

Yes 

320 in one installation/location

1 or 2 / locker 

+3C° to +7C°, nominal 5C° +/-1C° 

Build in multipoint + alerts 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Steel - powder painted exterior, galvanized interior

RAL 2003

Metallic grey

	     	       Compressor

		          R134a

	         	         R600a


