

PRODUCT BULLETIN #4 01082022

Remomedi PickupPharmacy 2023 Product Line



Remomedi PickupPharmacy lockers are designed for hospitals, pharmacies and pharmacy chains:

- Burglar and fireproof steel structure
- Build-in encrypted wireless communication
- Temperature zones 2-8°C and 15-25°C
- Build-in multipoint temperature control and alert system
- Works together with access control in a draught lobby
- Modular, expandable

Climatop models are designed to be used in locations where ambient (room) temperature deviates from the medication storage temperature area of +15C° - +25C°. Typical installation locations are sun exposed areas, wind rooms and locations close to heating sources.

The standard product has 16 storage compartments in two columns of which 2 are large, 6 are mid-sized and 8 are small. One or two mid-sized compartments can be equipped with cool boxes for delivery of products requiring refrigeration.

Standard Climatop color is RAL9003 Signal white, all sides painted. Other whitish RAL-colors are available by order (see the spec below). About 25% of the exterior surface can be covered with multi-color stickers or printed graphics. Dark colors are not available. Please contact Remomedi sales for details.



Standard model 10111



Climatop models



Climatop with Add-on locker, 32 doors

Remomedi is pharmacies' partner in implementing omnichannel strategies including automated parcel delivery through locker stations. We offer turnkey solutions from product development to network operations and maintenance. Our unique solutions help pharmacies save money and offer the best customer experience for end-users.



PRODUCT BULLETIN #4 01082022

Technical specifications

MODEL	Standard	Climatop Cool	Climatop Cool+	Climatop Cool + Heat
Model number	10111	10121	10131	10141
Ambient temperature range for +15C° to +25C° storage		+15C° to +30C°	+15C° to +35C°	+5C° to +35C°
Doors	16 - 2 large, 6 mid-sized, 8 small in two columns			
Door customization	Yes			
Maximum number of doors	320 in one installation/location			
Add-on locker model number	10112	10112	10132	10142
Cool boxes		1 or 2 / locker		
Cool box temperature	+3C° to +7C°, nominal 5C° +/-1C°			
Temperature control	Build in multipoint + alerts			
Product size W x D x H [mm]	856 x 450 x 1851	856 x 450 x 2030	856 x 450 x 2030	856 x 450 x 2030
Weight [kg +/-0.5 kg]	166	177	177	190
Weight w/ one cool box [kg +/-0.5kg]	176	187	187	200
Weight w/ two cool boxes [kg +/-0.5kg]	186	197	197	210
Weight/m ² [kg +/-0.5kg]	99	104	104	112
Power supply		110V-230V, 50-60Hz		
Peak power consumption [W]	30	70	80	250
MECHANICS				
Build material	Steel - powder painted exterior, galvanized interior			
Exterior color	RAL 2003			
Optional colors	Any RAL	RAL9001, RAL9002, RAL9010, RAL9012, RAL9016, RAL9018		
Interior color	Metallic grey			
COOLING				
Refrigeration technology		Compressor		
Refrigerant Climatop		R134a		
Refrigerant Cool box		R600a		
Coolant quantity max. [g]		90	90	100
Heating technology	х	x	x	Electro-resistive
USER INTERFACE		ı		
Display	7 inch multitouch - no display on add-on locker			
Optical reader	1D and 2D scanning on mobile phone screens or paper			
COMMUNICATION				
Network connection	IoT 4G LTE or Cable			
Communication security	Encrypted one-way w/Stay-alive messaging			
BACKEND SW COMPATIBILY				
Standard	Remomedi PickupPharmacy and VideoPharmacy SW v1+			
Custom & Integrations	Remomedi White label PickupPharmacy Custom SW			

Remomedi is pharmacies' partner in implementing omnichannel strategies including automated parcel delivery through locker stations. We offer turnkey solutions from product development to network operations and maintenance. Our unique solutions help pharmacies save money and offer the best customer experience for end-users.